
28.—12
COUNTY COUNCILS.

Local Authority.
Amount

afiked
for.

Provi-
sionally
granted

or
refused.

Kesult
of Poll or
Consent.

Grant
paid in
lull.

Amount
of

Advances
made.

Purposes ofLoan. Beraarks.

Thames

Rodney
Mongonui

£
12,000*

3,GOO
6,000

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Carried

Rejected ..
£ £

Roads and water-
races

Roads andmetalling
Forming and metal-

ling roads
To pay overdraft ..

Uncompleted.

Poll taken for £4,000 and
lost. £2,000 withdrawn.

No power to grant under
Government Loans to
Local Bodies Act.

£150 additionalto complete
thework has been appl ied
for and allowed, subject
to additional special rate
being struck.

Schedule of works not yet
received. Uncompleted.

Tauranga 4,000 R. ..
Piako 1,500

and 150
P.G. .. Carried 1,500 Road

Ohinemuri 6,000 Not statedP.G. ..
Hawera

Liranaki

2,500

2,300

P.G. .. Rejected .. Bridge; roads and
metalling.

Bridge, and metal-
ling roads

Asked for under subsection
4, section 1G, Local
Bodies' Loans Act, where
poll is not necessarj'.
Uncompleted.

Wairoa Rejected .. Forming and metal-
ling roads; culverts
and bridge.

Bridgo over Tuki-
tuki River.

Bridges; forming and
metalling roads.

Bridgo over Tuki-
tuki River

Main road
Main roads

12,000* P.G. ..
Patangata 5,000 P.G. .. Carried 5,000

Uncompleted.
Waipawa 12,000* P.G. .. 3,500

Uawke's Bay .. 6,000 P.G. ..
FTorowlionua ..
Wairarapa North

12,000*
4,255

P.G. ..
P.G. .. £4,170

carried
4,170 £85 was accidentally

omitted from consent
obtained in a portion of
the district.

Uncompleted.WairarapaSouth 1,250 P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Carried Roads, culverts, and
bridge

Bridges and roads ..
Roads

vVanganui
llangitikei

Manawatu

3,000
5,'JGO

9,114* £2,COO
refused

2,000 Roads

£600 disallowed, being for
purposes not authorized
by the Act. Uncompleted.

£6,864for road-works under
subsection 4of section 16,
Local Bodies' Loans Act,
and £2,750 for overdraft.
£2,750refused. No power
to grant under Govern-
ment Loans to Local
Bodies Act. Uncom-
pleted.

Uncompleted.Roads and bridges..■trey
[nangahua

0,000 i
6,000
5,890

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. .. Rejected .. Fresh application. Un-

completed.
Waimea
Buller

1,300
6,000

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Rejected .. Bridges.

Bridges, roads, and
water-works.

Irrigation works,
Waiau Plains

Not yet stated
Irrigation works in

two districts

Amuri 2,300 P.G. .. Carried Uncompleted.

Kaikoura
Cicraldine

3,000
0,000

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Poll taken

for 5,000 ;
£2,500 rc-
j ec t e d,
£2,500
carried

Carried ..

Fresh application made for£2,500," Soadoun Water-
supply District. Un-
completed.2,500 P.G. ..

Selwyn
Ashburton
Clutha

6,500*
3,500
6,000

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. .. £5,575 re-

jected

4,500 Water-races.
Tramway..
Water-race, bridges,

and roads
To pay overdraft ..

Uncompleted.
No report yet as to balance

of loan.
No power to grant under

Government Loans to
Local Bodies Act.

Uncompleted.

Wallace 2,000 R. ..

Southland

Waihemo

6,000

2,700

1,500

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Carried

Water-race, bridges,
and roads

Bridge over Oreti
River

Traffic - bridge over
Shag River

Bridge at Cromwell
Roads and drains ..
To pay overdraft ..

Uncompleted. Application
reduced to £2,380.

Uncompleted.P.G. ..
Vincent 3,000

3,050
0,000

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
R. .. Carried .. No power to grant under

Government Loans to
Local Bodies Act.

Bruce
Tuapeka

* Tw. ■ears' ;rant. Notk.—P.G., provisionally granted ; B., refused.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

